Team Schedule

Varsity

Football 8/15/2025 to 11/7/2025

Dexter High School Mike Bavineau
2200 North Parker Road School Phone: 734-424-4170
Dexter, Ml 48130 Home Phone:

Fax: 734-424-4251

bavineaum@dexterschools.org

Football

Boys Varsity

Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

08/28/25
09/05/25
09/12/25
09/19/25
09/26/25
10/03/25
10/10/25
10/17/25
10/24/25

Brighton High School

Monroe High School

AA Huron High School

Saline HS

Chelsea High School

Bedford High School

AA Skyline High School (Homecoming)
AA Pioneer High School

Flushing HS/MS (Senior Night)

Place
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home

Time

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Superintendent
Dr. Chris Timmis

06/25/2025

Principal Vice Principal
Melanie Nowak Rachel Hervey & Abby Holland

*=|eague Event Schedule Star 866-448-9438

Athletic Director

Mike Bavineau
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