Varsity Football 8/15/2025 to 11/7/2025

Football

Boys Varsity

Dexter High School				
2200 North Parker Road				
Dexter, MI 48130				

			Place	Time
Thursday	08/28/25	Brighton High School	Away	7:00 PM
Friday	09/05/25	Monroe High School	Away	7:00 PM
Friday	09/12/25	AA Huron High School	Home	7:00 PM
Friday	09/19/25	Saline HS	Away	7:00 PM
Friday	09/26/25	Chelsea High School	Home	7:00 PM
Friday	10/03/25	Bedford High School	Away	7:00 PM
Friday	10/10/25	AA Skyline High School (Homecoming)	Home	7:00 PM
Friday	10/17/25	AA Pioneer High School	Home	7:00 PM
Friday	10/24/25	Flushing HS/MS (Senior Night)	Home	7:00 PM

Superintendent

Dr. Chris Timmis

Principal Melanie Nowak Vice Principal Rachel Hervey & Abby Holland Athletic Director

Mike Bavineau